Participant
Name

1. Habib Maalouf

2. Richard El
Riachy

3. Ariave Saadé

4. Randa Nassar

5.  Michel Nakhoul

6. Ahmad

Kammourieh

7. Sleiman Khattar

8. Abed Maoula

Tannir

9. Reem Fayyad

10. Ibrahim Baz

List of Attendees

1°* Awareness Campaign of “SMITE” Project — Beirut, Lebanon — 17" of February 2003
Premises of the Association of L.ebanese Industrialists

Company
“Al Safir” Newspaper

UNDP — MoE

UNDP — UPEP — Trade &
Environment Project

Industrial Research
Institute

Industrial Research
Institute

Industrialists Association
of Choueifat & Suburbs

Syndicate of Textile in
Lebanon

Promotex

Ministry of Environment

Unipak — Tissue Mill
(Indevco Group)

Field of Activities
Press

Agriculture/ Environment
Methyl Bromide
Alternative Project

Environment

Association of
Industrialists
Textile Industry

Textile

Environment

Tissue paper
manufacturing

Title
Reporter
Agricultural
Engineer — Site

Engineer
Project Manager

Public Relations
Officer

Unit Head-
Information System

Association
Delegate

President

Financial Director

Environmental
Health Specialist

Commercial
Manager

Tel. #
Fax #
03-838504

03-279573
04-522222

03-680630

01-364983/4
01-366509

01-364983/4
01-366509

03-419236

05-450077
05-453408

01-313123

04-522222 ext.
435
04-525052

09-478911/ 2/3
09-478913

E-mail

Habib_maalouf@hotmail.co

m

Richy826@hotmail.com

ariavesaade@moe.gov.lb

indite@cyberia.net.1b

indite@cyberia.net.1b

solv@inco.com.lb

info@rikabitex.com

r.fayyad@moe.gov.lb

Ibrahim.baz@utmlb.com

Address

Ministry of Environment
Jal el Dib

Jal el Dib

Paris Avenue, Ras Beirut

Paris Avenue, Ras Beirut

Choueifat

P.O.Box 88 Hazmieh

Lebanon

Ghadir Bldg — Mar Elias,
Beirut

Jal el Dib — Lebanon

Halat — Lebanon



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Participant
Name

Elie Al
Kadamany

Imad Jammal

Tony Matar

Malek Ghandour

Menhem Maroun

Salim Chalhoub

Roland Husseini

Nagi Mouzannar

Zeina Hayek

Rita Mouzannar

Abdul Massih
Jaddam

List of Attendees

1°* Awareness Campaign of “SMITE” Project — Beirut, Lebanon — 17" of February 2003
Premises of the Association of L.ebanese Industrialists

Company

Al Rifai Pastery

EBD Lebanon

ALMEE

Amwaj of the

Environment

Kahraba Engineering

Jbeil Association of

Industrialists

ULPI

Mouzannar Bros

Mouzannar Bros

Mouzannar Bros

Warner Lambert (Adams)

Field of Activities

Quality Assurance

Water & Wastewater
Treatment

Energy & Environment
issues

Electrical & Electronics
Works

Association of
Industrialists

UPVC Pipes
Manufacturing

Textile

Environment & Urban
Planning

Environment & Urban
Planning

Industrial Environment &
Safety Engineering

Title

Quality Control

Technical Expert

General Secretary

General Manager

President

General Manager

Manager — Partner

Student (3™ grade)

Student (3™ grade)

Mga of Technology

Tel. #
Fax #

01-702201
01-308311

01-245454
01-259912

03-838396
01-385043

03-241451
07-760162

04-715290/1
04-715292

05-452010
05-457481

01-877857
01-877860

05-459659
05-454024

03-472122
09-223839

03-575793
05-454024

03-959431
09-213824

E-mail

rifai@alrifai.com

info@ebdlebanon.com.lb

tmatar@dm.net.lb

amwajenvt@hotmail.com

menhemmaroun@yahoo.com

emco@emco.com.lb

ulpi@dm.net.lb

mztex(@cyberia.net.1b

zeinahayek@hotmail.com

ritamouz@hotmail.com

Address

Corniche Al Mazraa — Al
Rifai Bldgn
POBox 155-05 Beirut

Dora — Industrial Area —
Shahé Imasdounian Bldg —
Lebanon

Furn el Chebback

Verdun Street — Jaber Bldg
— 4" Floor — Beirutn

P.O.Box 60036 — Jal el Dib
Square — Plaza Center

P.0.Box 216 Hamzieh —
Emco Engineering

Samaha Industrial complex
— Roumieh Road — POB
901903 Jdeideh

Fayadieh — Facing military
barracks

Zouk Mikayel — main road
— S. Hayek Bldg

Ain Saadé — Nassar Bldg —
4™ Floor

P.O.Box 60005
Jal el Dib - Lebanon





